NTN  KMJ16X22X11.8  needle
roller bearings
Offer  High  Quality  Brand  59,977  Bore  Diameter  (mm)  NTN
KMJ16X22X11.8 needle roller bearings .Contact 31,75 Width (mm)
Us Online to Get Best Quote.
Bore Diameter (mm) 59,977
Width (mm) 31,75
d 59,977 mm
T 33,338 mm
B 31,75 mm
C 23,812 mm
a 35,4 mm
r min. 1,6 mm
r1 min. 3,2 mm
Da 105 mm
db 68 mm
da 75 mm
Db 116 mm
Basic dynamic load rating (C) 128 kN
Basic static load rating (C0) 153 kN
Calculation factor (e) 0,67
Calculation factor (Y0) 0,5